
Invoice to

Account no: 

Sort code: 

Company registration no: 

Company VAT no: 

Net GBP:

VAT GBP:

Total GBP:

Reference no: 

PO no: 

Invoice no: 

Date invoice issued: 

Date payment due: 

Qty. Description Rate Net    VAT %  VAT Gross

Provided by Simply Business


	Company Name Ltd: Company Name Ltd
	Date invoice issued: 28/07/2020
	Date payment due: 28/08/2020
	Email address: email@company.co.uk
	Website: www.company.co.uk
	Client name: Client name
	Company address: Company address
	Town: Town
	County: County
	Postcode: Postcode
	Country: Country
	Reference no: 
	PO no: 
	Invoice no: 
	Account no: 
	Sort code: 
	Company registration no: 
	Company VAT no: 
	Net GBP: 100
	VAT GBP: 20
	Total GBP: 120
	Qty: 
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	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	1: 

	Description: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	Rate: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	VATT: 20
	VATP: 20
	RATE: 100
	Des: Item
	QTY: 1
	VATPCA: 
	VATPCB: 
	VATPCC: 
	VATPCD: 
	VATPCE: 
	VATPCF: 
	VATPCG: 
	VATPCH: 
	VATPCI: 
	VATPCJ: 
	VATPCK: 
	VATPCL: 
	VATPCM: 
	VATA: 0
	VATB: 0
	VATC: 0
	VATD: 0
	VATE: 0
	VATF: 0
	VATG: 0
	VATH: 0
	VATI: 0
	VATJ: 0
	VATK: 0
	VATL: 0
	VATM: 0
	NET: 100
	NETA: 0
	NETB: 0
	NETC: 0
	NETD: 0
	NETE: 0
	NETF: 0
	NETG: 0
	NETH: 0
	NETI: 0
	NETJ: 0
	NETK: 0
	NETL: 0
	NETM: 0
	GROSS: 120
	GROSSA: 0
	GROSSC: 0
	GROSSD: 0
	GROSSE: 0
	GROSSF: 0
	GROSSG: 0
	GROSSH: 0
	GROSSI: 0
	GROSSJ: 0
	GROSSK: 0
	GROSSL: 0
	GROSSM: 0
	GROSSB: 0
	Company address 2: Company address
	Town 2: Town
	County 2: County
	Postcode 2: Postcode
	Country 2: Country


